B.—1Ta.

86

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

XXXI.-——~ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item.

126
127
128
129

130

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

139
140

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-—continued,

VOTE No. 61—continued. .
Roaps oN GOLDFIELDS, ETC.—continued.
Otago District—continued.

Diverting Weatherstone’s Creek and
raising road in vieinity

Benhar to Main South Road (£1 for
£2)

Dunlop’s Coal-pit to Lovell’s Flat (£1
for £2)

Kaitangata to Wangaloa (£1 for £1)

Southlond District—

Access to coal-mine, Section 4a,
Block VIII, Waimumu Hundred

Barron Road (£1 for £1)...

Christopherson’s Road ...

Coalpit Road, Pukerau (£1 for £3) ...

Fewing's Coal-pit Road ...

Hedgehope to Mataura (£1 for £1) ...

Waikaka Bridge (£1 for £2)

Colac to Round Hill (£1 for £1) ...

Nightcaps to Birchwood Road to Ohai
Railway (£1 for £2)

Round Hill to Pahia Main Road

Main Road (£1 for £1) ...

Tuapeka

Bruce

Southland

W’s;,lla.ce

”»

Night’c;a,ps

Town Board

Total required for current year—Vore No. 61

1921-22.

250
100
100
250

2,483

£618,473

15,425



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

