## Appropriations for Public Works Services.

## XXXI.—ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item.			1921-22.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.			
	VOTE No. 61—continued. Roads on Goldfields, etc.—continued.		£	£
126	Otago District—continued.  Diverting Weatherstone's Creek and raising road in vicinity	Tuapeka	250	
127	Benhar to Main South Road (£1 for £2)	Bruce	100	
128	Dunlop's Coal-pit to Lovell's Flat (£1 for £2)	,,	100	
129	Kaitangáta to Wangaloa (£1 for £1)	,,	250	
			2,483	
130	Southland District—   Access to coal-mine, Section 4a,   Block VIII, Waimumu Hundred	Southland	50	
131	Barron Road (£1 for £1)	"	50	
132	Christopherson's Road	,,	200	
133 134	Coalpit Road, Pukerau (£1 for £3) Fewing's Coal-pit Road	,,	100	
135	Hedgehope to Mataura (£1 for £1)	,,	250	
136	Waikaka Bridge (£1 for £2)	,,	200	
137	Colac to Round Hill (£1 for £1)	Wallace	55	
138	Nightcaps to Birchwood Road to Ohai Railway (£1 for £2)	,,	200	
139	Round Hill to Pahia Main Road	,,	600	
140	Main Road (£1 for £1)	Nightcaps Town Board	100	
			1,855	
			32,305	
	Total required for current year—Vor	E No. 61		15,4
	TOTAL		£618,473	